Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C27002

Examination :

June

GTHS, MANGRULPIR

2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

1862700160

2306270001

2306270002

2306270003

2306270004

2306270005

2306270006

2306270007

2306270008

InstituteName Of Student

270153

270153

270153

270153

270153

270153

270153

270153

fboto Signature

ADE DIVYA KISANRAO . .|

AMBEKAR GAURAV SURESH

DONGARE MADAN KAILAS

FUSE GOPAL PRAKASH

MORE SANJAY ANIL

MUDHANE HARSHAD SUDHAKAR

KAJALE SAURABH MAHADEO

KIKARE GOVIND HIRAMAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C27002

Examination :

June

GTHS, MANGRULPIR

2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

1862700160

2306270001

2306270002

2306270003

2306270004

2306270005

2306270006

2306270007

2306270008

InstituteName Of Student

270153

270153

270153

270153

270153

270153

270153

270153

fboto Signature

ADE DIVYA KISANRAO . .|

AMBEKAR GAURAV SURESH

DONGARE MADAN KAILAS

FUSE GOPAL PRAKASH

MORE SANJAY ANIL

MUDHANE HARSHAD SUDHAKAR

KAJALE SAURABH MAHADEO

KIKARE GOVIND HIRAMAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C27002

Examination :

June

GTHS, MANGRULPIR

2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

2107227015

1862700160

2306270001

2306270002

2306270003

2306270004

2306270005

2306270006

2306270007

2306270008

InstituteName Of Student

270153

270153

270153

270153

270153

270153

270153

270153

fboto Signature

ADE DIVYA KISANRAO . .|

AMBEKAR GAURAV SURESH

DONGARE MADAN KAILAS

FUSE GOPAL PRAKASH

MORE SANJAY ANIL

MUDHANE HARSHAD SUDHAKAR

KAJALE SAURABH MAHADEO

KIKARE GOVIND HIRAMAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



